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Propaganda
Joline
Grodan
Sundance
Silverpilen
Vera
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Etterferra
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Carpe Ventum
Tuyyo
Rode Marie
Pastille
Noname
Hrénn
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Javeron Runt 2020

Resultat totalt Javeron Runt 2020

Javeron Runt

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:05:00

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:15:00

Battyp

707

Express

CB 66

First 36.7
Cumulus
Maxi 999
Dixie27
Sunwind 26
Elan 380
Albin 79
Mustang 616
Birdie 32
Compis 345
Spackhuggare
First 36.7
Cumulus
Onyx 38
Tahitian 46
M60

Beason 31

Segel nr | Klubb | Skeppare

127 KSS |Jonas P Sand

769 CSS | Magnus Olofsson
88 KSS | Jonas Nyqvist

109 KSS |Jan Persson

206 KKF | Svante Collvin

451 KSS | Joérgen Wirtz

90 KSS | Goran Aberg

19 KSS | Kenneth Andersson
35 KSS | L-G Gydemo

79 KSS | Isak Olsson

140 KSS | Robert Ahlqvist
9775 KSS | Géran Béackstrom
101 KSS | Felix Andrén

464 KSS | Mats Genell

151 KSS | Pelle Nyhlén

495 KSS | Viktor Jensen

1 MSS | Magnus Ekblad

3 KSS | Erik Aberg

3 KSS | Andreas Reichenberg
123 KSS | lain Wain

SRS | Matbrev | Flygande | Start

0.867 Ja 10:05:00
0.907 Ja 10:05:00
0.96 Ja 10:05:00
1.049 |E4685 |Ja 10:15:00
0.881 Ja 10:05:00
0.895 |[E6435 | Nej 10:15:00
0.84 Ja 10:05:00
0.801 Nej 10:05:00
1.068 |[E6431 | Nej 10:15:00
0.805 |B7251 | Nej 10:05:00
0.867 Ja 10:05:00
0.851 |[E3237 | Nej 10:05:00
0.942 Ja 10:15:00
0.821 Nej 10:05:00
1.042 Ja 10:15:00
0.853 Nej 10:05:00
1.029 |[E6272 |Ja 10:15:00
0.878 |[E7402 |Ja 10:15:00
0.96 Ja 10:05:00
0.893 |B7425 |Ja 10:05:00

Finish

13:21:34
13:13:35
13:04:55
12:59:58
13:26:52
13:35:53
13:41:38
13:55:58
13:08:47
13:56:09
13:41:12
13:47:58
13:37:16
13:57:55
13:20:15
13:55:49
13:33:25
14:08:00
13:38:22
13:56:23

Elapsed | Corrected
3:16:34 | 2:50:25
3:08:35 | 2:51:03
2:59:55 | 2:52:43
2:44:58 | 2:53:03
3:21:52 | 2:57:51
3:20:53 | 2:59:47
3:36:38 | 3:01:58
3:50:58 | 3:05:00
2:53:47 |3:05:36
3:51:09 | 3:06:05
3:36:12 | 3:07:27
3:42:58 | 3:09:45
3:22:16 | 3:10:32
3:52:55 | 3:11:13
3:05:15 |3:13:02
3:50:49 | 3:16:53
3:18:25 | 3:24:10
3:53:00 | 3:24:34
3:33:22 | 3:24:50
3:51:23 | 3:26:38



